
Alameda Elementary School
2024-2025

Bell Schedule

7:45-8:10 Breakfast/AM Recess

8:05 SDC TK/K Begins

8:10 Instruction Begins TK - 5th Grade

      Recess

9:40-10:00           TK, 1st, and SDC TK/K  Recess

10:00-10:20 Kinder, 2nd, 3rd; Primary SDC, 
KN and  K/1  SDC Recess 

10:20-10:40 4th, 5th and Upper SDC Recess 

     Lunch

10:50-11:40 TK/K SDC, and TK Lunch 

11:00-11:50 1st Grade Lunch 

11:20-12:10 3rd Grade Lunch 

11:30-12:20 2nd Grade and 2/3  SDC Lunch 

11:45-12:35 4th Grade and Upper SDC Lunch 

12:00-12:50 5th Grade Lunch 

12:15-1:05 Kinder Lunch

   Dismissal

2:16 TK/K SDC Dismissal

2:21 TK/K, Grades 1-3   

2:47 4th-5th Grade Dismissal

Early Dismissal EVERY 
Friday

1:10 TK/K SDC

1:15

1:16 

TK/K, 1st-3rd 
Primary SDC

4th-5th and 
Upper SDC

Minimum Day 
Dismissal

11:23 SDC TK/K
1st-3rd

11:24 4th - 5th 

Early Childhood

8:00  - 11:00 am

11:45 - 2:45 pm



Alameda Elementary School

2024-2025
Instructional Minutes

Grade Level Hours Instructional Minutes Recess/Lunch

TK 8:10-9:40
9:40-10:00
10:00-10:50
10:50-11:40
11:40-2:21

Instruction
Recess
Instruction
Lunch
Instruction

90 minutes

50 minutes

161 minutes
Total: 301 minutes

20 minutes

50 minutes

70 minutes

Kindergarten 8:10-10:00
10:00-10:20
10:20-12:15
12:15-1:05
1:05-2:21

Instruction
Recess
Instruction
Lunch
Instruction

110 minutes

115 minutes

76 minutes
Total: 301 minutes

20 minutes

50 minutes

70 minutes

1st 8:10-9:40
9:40-10:00
10:00-11:00
11:00-11:50
11:50-2:21

Instruction
Recess
Instruction
Lunch
Instruction

90 minutes

60 minutes

151 minutes
Total: 301 minutes

20 minutes

50 minutes

70 minutes

2nd 8:10-10:00
10:00-10:20
10:20-11:30
11:30-12:20
12:20-2:21

Instruction
Recess
Instruction
Lunch
Instruction

110 minutes

70 minutes

121 minutes
Total: 301 minutes

20 minutes

50 minutes

70 minutes

3rd 8:10-10:00
10:00-10:20
10:20-11:20
11:20-12:10
12:10-2:21

Instruction
Recess
Instruction
Lunch
Instruction

110  minutes

60 minutes

131 minutes
Total: 301 minutes

20 minutes

50 minutes

70 minutes

4th 8:10-10:20
10:20-10:40
10:40-11:45
11:45-12:35
12:35-2:47

Instruction
Recess
Instruction
Lunch
Instruction

130 minutes

65 minutes

132 minutes
Total: 327 minutes

20 minutes

50 minutes

70 minutes

5th 8:10-10:20
10:20-10:40
10:40-12:00
12:00-12:50
12:50-2:47

Instruction
Recess
Instruction
Lunch
Instruction

130 minutes

80 minutes

117 minutes
Total: 327 minutes

20 minutes

50 minutes

70 minutes


